Net Payable  191,040.00₹

Advance Amount  41,040.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401790CARD1 Advance Amount  41,040.0017/05/2024

KARTHIK C Forty-One Thousand Forty Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ROYAL SUNDARAM INSURANCE  150,000.00CHE-0524-PA-0001741